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Democratic Party Primary Runoff Election - Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official  
Harris County, Texas  —  Primary Runoff Election Live  —  April 08, 2008 

Page 1 of 6 04/15/2008 01:47 PM 

Total Number of Voters: 9,670 of 1,809,742 = 0.53% Total Precincts Reporting 38 of 38 = 100.00% 
Dem - Railroad Commissioner 

Precinct Election 
Day 

Ballots 
Cast 

Total
Ballots Cast

Registered
Voters 

Percent
Turnout 

Early 
Voting 
Ballots 

Cast 

D001 289 398  47,221  208  157  365 0.84% 109 
D002 253 409  51,566  283  92  375 0.79% 156 
D006 98 131  97,556  59  66  125 0.13% 33 
D008 177 276  38,967  160  91  251 0.71% 99 
D010 233 270  26,504  131  131  262 1.02% 37 
D014 358 459  58,278  215  219  434 0.79% 101 
D015 263 403  53,440  235  133  368 0.75% 140 
D023 194 223  27,468  95  120  215 0.81% 29 
D024 577 679  48,674  308  349  657 1.39% 102 
D029 218 244  49,465  92  147  239 0.49% 26 
D035 65 82  31,733  22  57  79 0.26% 17 
D043 138 196  49,997  109  78  187 0.39% 58 
D061 405 431  49,971  162  257  419 0.86% 26 
D066 151 164  12,806  72  88  160 1.28% 13 
D068 662 740  39,679  240  486  726 1.86% 78 
D073 663 775  71,311  257  497  754 1.09% 112 
D082 111 166  82,243  69  87  156 0.20% 55 
D102 87 114  34,111  51  60  111 0.33% 27 
D127 50 62  45,848  26  32  58 0.14% 12 
D155 33 57  36,882  34  22  56 0.15% 24 
D159 418 451  39,600  162  281  443 1.14% 33 
D225 74 86  61,647  34  43  77 0.14% 12 
D242 197 242  24,537  86  126  212 0.99% 45 
D284 159 204  53,929  87  107  194 0.38% 45 
D298 26 45  17,205  27  18  45 0.26% 19 
D309 253 324  96,485  188  107  295 0.34% 71 
D331 5 11  1,570  8  3  11 0.70% 6 
D349 44 45  23,941  25  19  44 0.19% 1 
D352 264 378  58,129  142  180  322 0.65% 114 
D428 43 81  26,079  34  46  80 0.31% 38 
D454 188 256  34,737  86  157  243 0.74% 68 
D460 221 259  66,358  121  135  256 0.39% 38 
D563 115 161  67,603  84  65  149 0.24% 46 
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Democratic Party Primary Runoff Election - Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official  
Harris County, Texas  —  Primary Runoff Election Live  —  April 08, 2008 

Page 2 of 6 04/15/2008 01:47 PM 

Total Number of Voters: 9,670 of 1,809,742 = 0.53% Total Precincts Reporting 38 of 38 = 100.00% 
Dem - Railroad Commissioner 

Precinct Election 
Day 

Ballots 
Cast 

Total
Ballots Cast

Registered
Voters 

Percent
Turnout 

Early 
Voting 
Ballots 

Cast 

D618 84 112  75,009  48  58  106 0.15% 28 
D725 7 8  2,274  3  5  8 0.35% 1 
D734 90 124  92,998  59  55  114 0.13% 34 
D750 305 482  60,461  220  202  422 0.80% 177 
D772 96 122  53,460  70  46  116 0.23% 26 
Totals:  7,614  9,670  1,809,742  4,312  4,822  9,134 2,056 
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Democratic Party Primary Runoff Election - Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official  
Harris County, Texas  —  Primary Runoff Election Live  —  April 08, 2008 

Page 3 of 6 04/15/2008 01:47 PM 

Total Number of Voters: 9,670 of 1,809,742 = 0.53% Total Precincts Reporting 38 of 38 = 100.00% 
Dem - District Judge, 80th Judicial District 

Precinct Election 
Day 

Ballots 
Cast 

Total
Ballots Cast

Registered
Voters 

Percent
Turnout 

Early 
Voting 
Ballots 

Cast 

D001 289 398  47,221  218  165  383 0.84% 109 
D002 253 409  51,566  264  136  400 0.79% 156 
D006 98 131  97,556  69  59  128 0.13% 33 
D008 177 276  38,967  148  121  269 0.71% 99 
D010 233 270  26,504  167  96  263 1.02% 37 
D014 358 459  58,278  279  173  452 0.79% 101 
D015 263 403  53,440  210  182  392 0.75% 140 
D023 194 223  27,468  128  91  219 0.81% 29 
D024 577 679  48,674  444  226  670 1.39% 102 
D029 218 244  49,465  152  87  239 0.49% 26 
D035 65 82  31,733  47  34  81 0.26% 17 
D043 138 196  49,997  110  77  187 0.39% 58 
D061 405 431  49,971  218  207  425 0.86% 26 
D066 151 164  12,806  94  67  161 1.28% 13 
D068 662 740  39,679  509  224  733 1.86% 78 
D073 663 775  71,311  360  405  765 1.09% 112 
D082 111 166  82,243  100  59  159 0.20% 55 
D102 87 114  34,111  64  47  111 0.33% 27 
D127 50 62  45,848  36  24  60 0.14% 12 
D155 33 57  36,882  31  25  56 0.15% 24 
D159 418 451  39,600  281  166  447 1.14% 33 
D225 74 86  61,647  44  38  82 0.14% 12 
D242 197 242  24,537  127  89  216 0.99% 45 
D284 159 204  53,929  111  88  199 0.38% 45 
D298 26 45  17,205  30  15  45 0.26% 19 
D309 253 324  96,485  195  124  319 0.34% 71 
D331 5 11  1,570  6  5  11 0.70% 6 
D349 44 45  23,941  28  16  44 0.19% 1 
D352 264 378  58,129  173  141  314 0.65% 114 
D428 43 81  26,079  53  27  80 0.31% 38 
D454 188 256  34,737  145  105  250 0.74% 68 
D460 221 259  66,358  157  101  258 0.39% 38 
D563 115 161  67,603  113  44  157 0.24% 46 
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Harris County, Texas  —  Primary Runoff Election Live  —  April 08, 2008 
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04/15/2008 01:47 PM 

Total Number of Voters: 9,670 of 1,809,742 = 0.53% Total Precincts Reporting 38 of 38 = 100.00% 
Dem - District Judge, 80th Judicial District 

Precinct Election 
Day 

Ballots 
Cast 

Total
Ballots Cast

Registered
Voters 

Percent
Turnout 

Early 
Voting 
Ballots 

Cast 

D618 84 112  75,009  68  43  111 0.15% 28 
D725 7 8  2,274  4  4  8 0.35% 1 
D734 90 124  92,998  57  64  121 0.13% 34 
D750 305 482  60,461  228  214  442 0.80% 177 
D772 96 122  53,460  71  46  117 0.23% 26 
Totals:  7,614  9,670  1,809,742  5,539  3,835  9,374 2,056 
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Democratic Party Primary Runoff Election - Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official  
Harris County, Texas  —  Primary Runoff Election Live  —  April 08, 2008 

Page 5 of 6 04/15/2008 01:47 PM 

Total Number of Voters: 9,670 of 1,809,742 = 0.53% Total Precincts Reporting 38 of 38 = 100.00% 
Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 8, Place 1 

Precinct Election 
Day 

Ballots 
Cast 

Total
Ballots Cast

Registered
Voters 

Percent
Turnout 

Early 
Voting 
Ballots 

Cast 

D242 197 242  24,537  90  146  236 0.99% 45 
D352 264 378  58,129  120  252  372 0.65% 114 
D750 305 482  60,461  264  210  474 0.80% 177 
Totals:  766  1,102  143,127  474  608  1,082 336 
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Democratic Party Primary Runoff Election - Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official  
Harris County, Texas  —  Primary Runoff Election Live  —  April 08, 2008 

Page 6 of 6 04/15/2008 01:47 PM 

Total Number of Voters: 9,670 of 1,809,742 = 0.53% Total Precincts Reporting 38 of 38 = 100.00% 
Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0725 

Precinct Election 
Day 

Ballots 
Cast 

Total
Ballots Cast

Registered
Voters 

Percent
Turnout 

Early 
Voting 
Ballots 

Cast 

D725 7 8  2,274  3  5  8 0.35% 1 
Totals:  7  8  2,274  3  5  8 1 


